Modular Active L-Band Combiner (4-way, 8-way, 16-way)
LCA Series
…designed for perfect signals
The LCA series is a high quality and professional modular
extended L-Band combiner system representing the MFC main
chassis (MFC104R2, MFC316R2 and MFC416R2) and the
corresponding LCA active combiner modules (4:1, 8:1, 16:1).
The combiner modules operate at the extended L-Band frequency

Humidity: 90%, non-condensing
RoHS: Compliant
ORDER INFORMATION
Chassis Variants
Type Type No.: Short Description
MFC316R2 9000168 3RU/19” rack mount Main chassis for LSA splitter or LCA combiner modules,
16 slots rear side for max. 16 x 1:4 active splitter modules
MFC416R2 9000121 4RU/19” rack mount Main chassis for LSA splitter or LCA combiner modules,
16 slots rear side for max. 16 x 1:8 active splitter modules or 8 x 1:16 active splitter modules
Combiner Modules
Type Type No.: Short Description I/O´s
4:1 Combiner Modules
LCA104R3EL-50S 9001049 Active 4:1 extended L-Band combiner module, 850 – 2450MHz,
for MFC104R2 or MFC316R2 chassis
50Ohm SMA(f)
LCA104R3EL-75F on request Active 4:1 extended L-Band combiner module, 850 – 2450MHz,
for MFC104R2 or MFC316R2 chassis
75Ohm F(f)
8:1 Combiner Modules
LCA108R4EL-50S on request Active 8:1 extended L-Band combiner module, 850 – 2450MHz,
for MFC104R2 or MFC416R2 chassis
50Ohm SMA(f)
LCA108R4EL-75F on request Active 8:1 extended L-Band combiner module, 850 – 2450MHz,
for MFC104R2 or MFC416R2 chassis
75Ohm F(f)
16:1 Combiner Modules
LCA116R4EL-50S 9001324 Active 16:1 extended L-Band combiner module, 850 – 2450MHz,
for MFC104R2 or MFC416R2 chassis
50Ohm SMA(f)
LCA116R4EL-75F on request Active 16:1 extended L-Band combiner module, 850 – 2450MHz,
for MFC104R2 or MFC416R2 chassis
75Ohm F(f)
OPTIONS
Module Type  Short Description